Issued August 2025  •  Index No. TT4/2.0
APPLICATIONS • Automotive   • General Manufacturing & Fabrication   • Heavy Equipment
DIMENSIONS
L: 13.74" (349.0 mm)*    W: 10.36" (263.2 mm)*    H: 22.18" (563.4 mm)*
*Base unit only. Optional features may change weight and dimensions
WEIGHT
≈41 lbs (18.6 kg)*
*Base unit only. Optional features may change weight and dimensions

reverse lookup your existing TT4 reamer part
number to find your replacement parts list!-
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES (CONTINUED)
EXTENDED WARRANTY
WHEN REAMER IS USED EXCLUSIVELY
WITH TOUGH GARD® ANTI-SPATTER
LIQUID
This ready-to-use water-soluble, non-toxic
product creates a sacrificial surface that reduces
spatter adhesion. This prolongs the life of your
consumables and minimizes downtime due to
nozzle cleaning which can help reduce your
operating and maintenance costs.
The Filter/Regulator unit from Tregaskiss is
another recommended accessory that helps
extend the life of your Tregaskiss TT4 Reamer.
Must be ordered separately.
The filter cleans the air supply to the reamer
and restricts debris from reaching the motor,
keeping it uncontaminated and ensuring
maximum performance and longer life. The
regulator works to ensure optimal air pressure
is achieved at the unit.
TOUGH GARD® ANTI-SPATTER LIQUID FILTER/REGULATOR
TG-101-14S 16.9 fl. oz. / 500 mL
TG-101-32SP 32 fl. oz. / 946 mL (spray bottle)
TG-101-01 1 U.S. Gallon / 3.78 L
TG-101-05 5.28 U.S. Gallon / 20 L
TG-101-55 55 U.S. Gallon / 208 L TT-FR-SMC Filter/Regulator
Model Version V-Block Cutter Blade Option 1 Option 2
T T 4 A 0938 01 S L
A    Analog
E    Ethernet